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1

Prof. P. P. Patil, 
Vice-Chancellor,
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra 
University, Jalgaon.
Dist.  Jalgaon.

vco@nmu.ac.in; 9423185071

2

Prof. Pramod Pandurang  Mahulikar, 
Pro-Vice  Chancellor,
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra 
University, Jalgaon-425001 Dist. Jalgaon.

ppmahulikar@nmu.ac.in;
pvc@nmu.ac.in;
mahulikarpp@gmail.com;

9423185074, 
9423044000

3

Shri. Dilip Ramu Patil,
“Data”, Ganesh Nagar, Dharangaon,
Dist. Jglagaon. – 425 105.

drpatilnmu@gmail.com 94222 84980, 
02588- 51251

4

Prof.  Sopan  Tukaram  Ingle,
Director,
School of Environmental & Earth Sciences and 
Head, Dept.of Environmental Sci.,
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra 
University, Jalgaon,
Dist. Jalgaon. 425001 (Upto  Dt. 15/02/2019)

stingle@nmu.ac.in,
sopan.ingle@gmail.com

9421566793

5

Prin. Suryawanshi Dnyaneshwar Shivaji,
Vidya  Wardhini  Sabha’s  Arts, Commerce  &  
Science  College, Dhule,  Dist. Dhule.

dssvws@rediffmail.com,
vwscollege.dhule@rediffmail.com

8275589269, 
9422788736

6

Prin. Deshmukh Laxman Prataprao, JDMVP’s  
Co-Op S’s  Arts., Commerce  &  Science  College, 
Jalgaon, 
Dist. Jalgaon.

jdmvp.prin@gmail.com 9404050969

7

Prof. Bari  Nitin  Uttamrao,
APSPM’s  Arts  &  Science  College, Ainpur,  Tal. 
Raver,
Dist. Jalgaon.

nitinbari75@yahoo.com 9822266830

8
Prof.  Pawara  Mohan  Thogya, SSVPS’s  
Bhausaheb  N. S. Patil Arts &  M. F. M. A.  
Commerce  College, Dhule, Dist. Dhule.

pawara.mohan6@gmail.com 9423304205

9
Dr. Chaudhari Subhash Bhaskar,
Leva  Education  Union, Jalgaon,
Tal. Jalgaon, Dist. Jalgaon.

subhashbc@gmail.com 9823066222

10

Shri. Lohar  Vivek  Dilip, 
Vir  Savarkar  Chowk, Shirpur,
Dist. Dhule

vivek.lohar88@gmail.com 7888516800, 
9011668888
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11

Shri. Patil  Deepak  Bandu,
Ayodhya  Nagar,  Jamner,
Dist. Jalgaon, Pin Code:- 424206, 

dbpatiljam@gmail.com 9403095556

12

Dr. Naik  Jitendra  Baliram, 
University  Institute  of  Chemical Technology,  
Kavayitri  Bahinabai  Chaudhari North  Maharashtra  
Univerisity, Jalgaon,
Dist. Jalgaon.

jbnaik@nmu.ac.in 9422205671

13

Dr. Preeti  Veshwesh  Agrawal, 
G. H.  Raisoni  Institute  of  Business  Management, 
Jalgaon, Dist. Jalgaon. 

preeti.agrawal@raisoni.net,
pva_agrawal@hotmail.com

9604010444

14

Dr. Prashant  Kodgire,
Associate Professor, 
Centre for Biosciences and Biochemical  
Engineering,  SB 215, Khandwa Road, Simrol, 
Indian  Institute  of  Technology, Indore – 453 552, 
(Madhya Pradesh, INDIA.)

pkodgire@iiti.ac.in, 
pkodgire@gmail.com

8602642820, 
7312438782

15

The  Secretary, 
Higher and Technical Education Dept.,  Mantralaya, 
Mumbai - 400 025.

psec.higheredu@maharashtra.gov.in; 022-22025301

16

Dr. Dhanraj Ramrao Mane, 
Director,
Higher Education, Maharashtra  State, Central 
Building, Pune – 411 001.

director.dhepune@nic.in 020-26122119, 
020-26051512

17

Shri.  D.  P.  Nathe, 
Incharge  Joint  Director, Technical  Education, 
Divisional  Office, New  Polytechnic  Area, Post  
Box  No. 217, Samangaon  Road, Nasik – 422 101.

rdtenashik@dte.org.in; 
ronashik.dte@gmail.com;
ronsk_nsk@sancharnet.in;

9892267691, 
0253-2461479, 
0253-2460114

18

Shri. Bhagwantrao  Bhaskarrao Patil, Registrar, 
Kavayitri  Bahinabai  Chaudhari North  Maharashtra  
University, Jalgaon. Dist. Jalgaon.

registrar@nmu.ac.in; 9423185072

19

Dr. Bharat Dagadoba Karhad,
Finance  &  Accounts  Officer,
Kavayitri  Bahinabai  Chaudhari North  Maharashtra  
University, Jalgaon,
Dist. Jalgaon.

bdkarhad@rediffmail.com; 
fao@nmu.ac.in;

9423185076
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20

Dr. Ambalal  Babulal  Chaudhari,
Acting Director, Board of Examinations  &  
Evaluation,
Kavayitri  Bahinabai  Chaudhari North  Maharashtra  
University, Jalgaon.,
Dist. Jalgaon.

dbee@nmu.ac.in; 
abchaudhari@nmu.ac.in;

9423185073
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